
No. 
16 
26 
27 
38 
43 
59 
76 
78 
88 
97 

109 
110 
118 
135 
169 
171 
210 
263 
299 
399 

Name 
Max Carlsson 
Fred Saareks 
Isak Öbrand 
Simon Ohlin 
Tim Jansson 
Wilhelm Nejman 
David Finnäs 
Adam Isaksson 
Maximilian Boström 
Theodore Eklund 
Isak Koffman 
Felix Sahlberg 
Tuva Garbman 
Max Rydgren 
Vincent Hansjons 
William Blomberg 
Theodor Kadis 
Ivan Lenholm 
Jakob Axelhed 
Samuel Eriksen 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Sponsor 

Sodakart.se 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

AD Motorsport 

AD Motorsport 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Parolin Sverige 

Sodakart.se 

Sodakart.se 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sodakart.se 

Club 

SMK Gävle 

KAK Motorsport 

Järfälla MK 

KAK Motorsport 

Rasbo MK 

SMK Gävle 

Rasbo MK 

Uddevalla KK 

KAK Motorsport 

KAK Motorsport 

Järfälla MK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Borlänge MK 

SMK Örebroavdelning 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

SMK Västerås Karting 

Järfälla MK 

Järfälla MK 

Printed: 2024-08-23 17:32:44 

Sekretariatschef: Stig Ekström 
Tävlingsledare: Robert Andersson 
Bitr tävlingsledare: Bengt Söderberg 
Domarordförande: Rune Kostkevicius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR6 / RMC5 - lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1, gr 1 

Practice 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-24 08:20 


